2025-2026
HEALTHY

MEALS

Celtic Meal Deal

Entrée Salad

Assorted Wraps

Deli Station Sandwich

Bottled Water (16.9 oz)
Snapple (16.90z)

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Vegetable Side
Pudding Parfait
Yogurt Parfait
Assorted Chips

French Fries

W

Naschio's
C Food Services, Inc.

“MASCHIC'S IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER™

Lunch
$6.25 Adult Lunch
$4.75 Hot Sandwich

$4.75 Pizza (2 Slices)
$4.75
Beverages
$1.25 Assorted Canned Drinks
$2.25

A La Carte Snacks

$1.00 Harshey’s Ice Cream

$1 .00 Garlic Breadstick w/ Marinara
$2.75 Pop Tarts

$2.75 Granola Bar

$1.75 Mini Churro Bites

$2.75 Pretzel Bites

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? FOLLOW US:
Rleaséicall us at (973) 598-0005 @MASCHIOFOOD

Trinity Catholic High School

$5.25
$4.75
$4.75

$1.75

$1.75
$4.00
$1.75
$1.25
$2.75
$2.75

Healthy meals grow
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