



Trinity Catholic High School

Lunch

Celtic Meal Deal	\$6.25	Adult Lunch	\$5.25
Entrée Salad	\$4.75	Hot Sandwich	\$4.75
Assorted Wraps	\$4.75	Pizza (2 Slices)	\$4.75
Deli Station Sandwich	\$4.75		

Beverages

Bottled Water (16.9 oz)	\$1.25	Assorted Canned Drinks	\$1.75
Snapple (16.9oz)	\$2.25		

À La Carte Snacks

Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$1.00	Harshey's Ice Cream	\$1.75
Vegetable Side	\$1.00	Garlic Breadstick w/ Marinara	\$4.00
Pudding Parfait	\$2.75	Pop Tarts	\$1.75
Yogurt Parfait	\$2.75	Granola Bar	\$1.25
Assorted Chips	\$1.75	Mini Churro Bites	\$2.75
French Fries	\$2.75	Pretzel Bites	\$2.75







